THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY

Contract Number
SAN BERNARDINO

COUNTY

SAP Number
4100118265 A-2
Department of Public Health
Department Contract Representative  John Greswit
Telephone Number (909) 388-0255
Contractor DonkeyLand
Contractor Representative Amber-Levonne Cheatham
Telephone Number 310-890-4234
Contract Term 11/01/19 through 12/31/20
Original Contract Amount $40,000
Amendment Amount N/A
Total Contract Amount $40,000
Cost Center 6709884250

IT IS HEREBY AGREED AS FOLLOWS:
AMENDMENT NO. 2
It is hereby agreed to amend Contract No. 4100118265, effective May 1, 2020, as follows:
Vill. TERM
Section Vil is amended tfo read as follows:
This Contract is effective as of November 1, 2019 and is extended from its amended expiration of April

30, 2020, to expire on December 31, 2020, but may be terminated earlier in accordance with provisions
of Section IX of the Contract.

Standard Contract ’ Page 1 of 2




All other terms and conditions of Contract No. 4100118265 remain in full force and effect.

COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO Donkeyt.and
(Print or tyge name of corporation, company, contractor, efc.)

b/ \ By » g A- d-2 L\,u\f\(ﬂ.ﬂm/\
upervis|
\Bm &jc.- 3? : ;
Dated. ({ ! Qf-’ Name i\;y e/~ LeVonng ( hecthem
[ ! (Print or type name of person signing contracy)
Title cesidon
(Print or Typs)

Dated:  Hpy. ! 43, Jo3o

Address _ 5225 Canyon Crest Drive, Suite # 71-205

Riverside, CA 92507

P
\\ >

et ;
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY . S
Approved as to Legal Form Revi De

B »

Kristina Robb, Deputy County Counsel Trudy , Director
oea_ 42520 o 4] 25120

Revised 7/15/19 Page 2 of 2





